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» Bonus Points are awarded to the final positionsin Singles events of Olympic Games, World and Continental Championships, ITTF
Pro-Tour and some other individual events. These Bonus Points remain valid for a period of 12 months except the Olympic Games
Bonus Points are reduced 25 % per year, World' s reduced 50% per year, and Biennial Continental Championships 50% per year .

» Players positionsin the previous ranking are shownin () in column 2. (<<) = no change in position from the previous ranking lists.
(unr) = did not appear on the previous ranking lists.

» Players are given Starting Points and enter the ranking list as soon as they have had two wins against ranked players. “New players’
are marked asfollows: “n” the first time they enter the ranking list; “r” in the period during which their Starting Points are re-
assessed, ie from the moment they reached 2 wins until the time they reach 5 significant wins and 5 significant losses; “f” in the first
list where their Starting Points have become final.

 All players who have had no results for 12 months or more have been removed from the lists. (Except that players who took part in
the World Championships remain on the lists until the next World Championships). These players may re-enter the listsif aresult is
entered for them in the future. Players marked * have had no results entered for 6 months, and players marked ** have had no
results entered for more than 1 year.

* Inthe eventslist on this page:

Type: Showsif an individual competition was played in Groups (GR), a K-O system (KO), or if it was ateam event (TM).
rClass. Fixesthe weighting used for the calculation of the Rating Points. bClass: Fixes the applied Bonus Points level.

For thislist, results of the following competitions have been received and entered (last day considered for results was 31 March 2001):

DATE Event Type rClass bClass
18-03-2001  Croatian Open '01 - GROUPS GR 3 0
18-03-2001  Croatian Open '01 - RANKING KO 3 0
18-03-2001  Croatian Open '01 - DRAW KO 2 2
26-03-2001 Arab Cup '01 - GROUPS GR 4 0
26-03-2001 Arab Cup '01 - DRAW KO 3 4

Next List tobereleased: 7-May-2001 (No. 4) at 2:00am GMT

Men Women Men’s Results Women'’s Results
Previouslists 575 417 16964 11908
These Lists 573 409 17290 12127
TheInternational Table Tennis Federation NEwS
Marketing Division, 1125 Colonel By Drive, Suite 2900
Ottawa, Ontario, K1S 5R1, Canada Release

®
I]']' F Phone: 1 613 733 2468 Fax: 1 613 733 4603
e-mail: tim@ittf.com
The World Rankings are ITTF property. All rights reserved®
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WANG Nan

LI Ju

ZHANG Yining
SUN Jin

CHEN Jing
YANG Ying
BOROS Tamara
RYU J Hye
STEFF Mihaela
GOTSCH Qianhong
LI Nan

KOYAMA Chire
JNG Jun Hong
LIN Ling

NI XiaLian
BATORFI Csilla
KIM Moo Kyo
TOTH Krisztina
KIM Hyon Hui
TIAN-ZORNER Jing
TAKADA Yoshie
LIU Ja

Ll JaWwe
KONISHI An

NIU Jianfeng
SCHOPP Jie

LEE Eun Sil
WANG Hui

SUK Eun Mi
GENG Lijuan
CHENG Hongxia
SVENSSON Asa
GUO Yan

HANEY OSHI Junko
CHANG Jun Gao
BAI Yang
BADESCU Citilia
LI Ja

NEMES Olga
SAKATA Rinko
CHEN Tong Fei-Ming
LI Chunli
ZHANG Yingying
WANG Tingting
STRUSE Nicole
XU Jing

KIM Kyung Ah
PAVLOVICH Viktoria
BOILEAU Anne
LAU Sui Fei
SVENSSON Marie
ZHANG Xueling
WONG Ching
ARIS| Alessa
OKAZAKI Keiko
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SCHALL Elke
MELNIK Galina
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GUO Yue CHN
NISHII Yuka JPN
KIM Hyang Mi PRK
NASTASE Adriana ROM
BUDIENE-GARKAUSKAITERuta LTU
DING Ying CHN
WI Bok Sun PRK
KOSTROMINA Tatyana BLR
SONG Ah Sim HKG
KRAVCHENKO Marina ISR
TU Jong Sil PRK
PAVLOVICH Veronika BLR
KOVTUN Elena UKR
NISHII Miyuki JPN
LU Yun-Feng TPE
ERDELJ Silvija YUG
LAY Jian Fang AUS
YAOLinJin MAS
PARK Kyung Ae KOR
ELLO Vivien HUN
TAN Paey Fern SIN
FUJINUMA Ai JPN
KIM Boon Sik KOR
KUSHCH Oksana RUS
FENG Amy USA
ODOROVA Eva SVK
AGANOVIC Eldijana CRO
FAZEKAS Maria HUN
TSUI Hsiu-Li TPE
KAWAMURA Tomoe JPN
MIAO Miao AUS
JUN Hye Kyung KOR
POPOVA Valentina SVK
UMEMURA Aya JPN
LOGATZKAYA Tatyana BLR
BAKULA Andrega CRO
MOLNAR Zita HUN
DERMASTIJA Petra SLO
HIURA Reiko JPN
TSUJMOTO Rie JPN
DOBESOVA Jana CZE
HAIN-HOFMANN Tanja GER
JAN Huagjun CHN
NEGRISOLI Laura ITA
KIM Mi Yong PRK
LI Karen NZL
VALENTOVA Hana CZE
STRBIKOVA Renata CZE
BAKHTINA Svetlana RUS
ZHANG Rui CHN
HUBERT Martine BEL
LELANNIC Agnes FRA
MULLER Melisa NED
MANAC Antonela ROM
GANINA Svetlana RUS
SILBEREISEN Kiristin GER
LI Qiumei CHN
KWON Hyun Joo KOR
KUBO Mitsue JPN
REED Jasna USA
YOTSUMOTO Naomi JPN
LEE Hyuang Mi KOR
POLJAK Marta YUG
PALUT Anne-Claire FRA
GOBEL Jessica GER
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LIN Xiu Zhen

PLAVSIC Gordana
FUJII Hiroko
GEORGESCU-ENCEA Mihagla
PRUSIENE Jolanta
WANG Yu

DIPOYANTI Rossy
VAIDA Corndia
HERCZIG Judit
GOURIN Anne-Sophie
VACHOVCOVA Alena
OZER Cecile
KAWAGOE Mayu
BANH THUA Tawny
KOMWONG Nanthana
POLIACKOVA Zuzana
YIPLily
GATINSKA-VITCHEVA Katdina
CHOI Yong Ran

ZHOU Sshirley
GOGORITA Ana

KIM Soong Sil

WANG Wen Xiao
CHEN Chiu-Tan
BAKKER Diana
NARKIEWICZ Paulina Joanna
SOROCHINSKA Tetyana
KANEUJ Masami
COSTES Agathe

GO Un Gyong

XU Chris

PAN Li-Chun
JOHANSSON Sandra
CHEN Shan
VOLAKAKI Archodoula
SON Mi Suk
LITYNSKA-SIDORENKO Wanda
SHIOMI Ayako
DEATON Nicola

MEY ERHOFER Katrin
PAQVIC Sandra
KREKINA Svetlana
NOZUE Chico
STUMPER Laura
TODOROVIC Biljana
LOWER Helen
NIKOULAE Laoura-loulia
ZHOU Stella

MOON Hyun Jung
RYOM Won Ok
NORDENBERG Linda
FUJTA Y uki
FERNANDES Sabrina
STEFANOVA Nikoleta
STEFANSKA Kinga
BOLLMEIER Nadine
SARUWATARI Naoko
REGENWETTER Peggy
MUANGSUK Anissara
SHAPOVALOVA Elena
SUNG Virginia
TANIGUCHI Naoko

Y ONEKURA Tomoko
CSERNYIK Ildiko

(193) 995 BREHOVA Vaerya
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DAUNTON Bethan WAL
ROHR Gaby GER
NGO Thu Thuy VIE
FELIKS Milena POL
JONSSON Susanne SWE
NIEMINEN Katja FIN
FINNEMANN Pia DEN
YANG Simone USA
GOLIC Biljana YUG
IVANCAN Irene GER
YULIANTI Fauziah INA
HASIBUAN Putri INA
CADA Petra CAN
STANIC Stanidava YUG
CHIRITA Ludmila MDA
KAFFO Bose NGR
TZY GANKOVA Natalia BLR
HALAS Helena SLO
LINDSTROM Jennie SWE
POTA Georgina HUN
MARCEKOVA Viera SVK
LEGAY Solene FRA
DING Yan ITA
YU Feng-Yin TPE
LAPTEVA Natalia RUS
RADFORD Linda ENG
ROHR Meike GER
MOCROUSOQV Elena MDA
HOSE Sarit ISR
GAJIC JEena YUG
HIRANO Sayaka JPN
GUILLERM Anne FRA
GLADIEUX Elisabeth FRA
SZVITAN Krisztina HUN
DAS Mouma IND
SAFRAN Martina SLO
TAKAHASHI Mikie JPN
OSHONAIKE Funke NGR
KOKUNINA Yana UKR
SUGITA Sanae JPN
VILA Roser ESP
STESHENKO Aida TKM
RAMIREZ VELAZQUEZ Maricel CuB
RODRIGUEZ Berta CHI
TEPES Sofija CHI
VACENOVSKA lveta CZE
MY THILI Mylapore Sivaghnam IND
POLJAK Ivana CRO
TAKAHASHI Miyoko JPN
DETRIGNE Carol BEL
VAKKILA Nina SWE
THIRION Sophie BEL
PEREVERZEVA Elena KAZ
PLAISANT Sylvie FRA
RAMOS Fabiola VEN
FUKUHARA Ai JPN
PETROVA Detelina BUL
SIMEONOVA Julia BUL
NOVIKOVA Zoja RUS
MESAN Adela BIH
MUTLU Nevin TUR
KARTUZOVA Olga LAT
TEBBE Floor NED
BOBETIC Andrea CRO
LI Nan USA
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261 (266) 865 GHATAK Poulomi
262 (268) 860 OLSSON Marie
f 262 (281) 860 ROUSSY Marie-Christine
264 (269) 859 MATUS Wioletta
265 (264) 858 PRADESAlba
r 266 (271) 856 KLIMANOVA Natdija
266 (272) 856 KUSZAJIwona
n* 266 (273) 856 LEE KangHyun
r* 269 (276) 855 DO Michelle
* 270 (267) 852 OWOLABI Kubrat
r 271 (274) 851 TAMBORINI Aurdlie
r 272 (247) 849 KOLANOVIC Olja
273 (277) 848 KIM HaeJae
274 (269) 847 TSHISTJAKOVA Tajana
* 275 (278) 846 GEE Diana
275 (278) 846 MOLIK Patricja
** 277 (281) 845 GHOSH Mantu
* 277 (281) 845 SILVA LigiaSantos
279 (284) 841 WEBEROVA lvana
280 (286) 840 BEH LeeWe
* 281 (286) 837 ARNAU Elisabet
281 (278) 837 PEREZ Sara
283 (288) 836 POLONCIC Spela
284 (288) 835 SJOGREN Marie
285 (290) 827 HERNANDEZ Jessica
286 (301) 821 EL-ALFY Shahira
* 287 (292) 818 MESAN Linda
r 288 (293) 817 BERGLUND Anna
* 289 (295) 815 GRAUHOLM Trine
290 (296) 814 EKHOLM Mathilda
291 (297) 813 DAKTIAR Yulia
r 291 (<<) 813 KLACANSKA lveta
r 293 (284) 812 BURGAR Spela
293 (298) 812 NILSSON Susanna
295 (300) 811 PIETKIEWICZ Monika
296 (294) 806 DAUNORAVICIUTE Vilma
n 297 (unr) 804 BARTOSOVA Hana
298 (<<) 803 NTOULAKI Ekaterina
299 (302) 800 OSMAN Bacent
f * 300 (303) 799 CHAKRABORTY Annadiha
** 301 (307) 797 VLAHOVA Elena
302 (305) 796 JENSEN Janne
** 302 (305) 796 TRAN LePhuongLinh
304 (327) 791 PALER Michele
** 305 (308) 788 NGUYEN Mai Thy
306 (312) 786 GOROWSKA Magdaena
* 307 (311) 784 EL-NAGAR Tatiana
f 307 (310) 784 KASSABOVA Assia
309 (315) 778 HUANG I-Hwa
310 (315) 777 GONCALVES Paula Susana
r 311 (304) 775 DOBOSEva
311 (312) 775 JOZEPSONE Ina
313 (317) 768 MEYER Benedicte
314 (318) 766 ZILLNER Michaela
* 315 (319) 764 MITAKIDOU Maria
* 316 (320) 759 HENRIQUESElsa
** 317 (321) 757 KRASTEVA Rumenka
318 (321) 756 OPDENCAMP Karen
* 319 (323) 754 ZAINABUDINOVA Elmira
320 (330) 753 PARKER Katy
321 (324) 752 OBERHOLZER Daniela
* 321 (325) 752 PEREZ Luisana
323 (327) 749 OZTURK Bilgen
323 (326) 749 REGINSTER Natacha
325 (327) 748 BERGMANN Amédie
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ANDERSSON Kajsa
ODENDAAL Surita
POUL SEN Lisbeth
ARIYACHOTIMA Pornsri
SINITSINA Yulia
STANKUTE Lina
ABDUL AZIZ Shaima
FERREIRA Eugenia
CARVALHO Vania
BEH Lee Fong
MARANHAO Vadesca
TIMOHHINA Tatjana
INOYATOVA Manzura
SALAZAR Girlesa
ROOHI Ghazala
BARREIRA Nathaia
NIELSEN Karin

AAS Meje

VALI Emilia

MAY RHOFER Andrea
WONG lok Sim
KAPUSTINA Marina
INDU N. R.

NEBIYAT Ahmed
MAKHACHEK Irina
WONG Choi Chi
GUANCHEZ Mariana
TCHERESTOVA Tatiana
PESTANA Natersia
HEINTZ Jessie
SEIDOVA Maisa
RODRIGO Deepika
MUSOKE Mary Evelyn
REPP Svetlana
CHERIX Christelle
ASHRAF Ayatollah
EGGEL Méanie
SOTVOLDIEVA Nilufar
LAM La Wa
ALVAREZ Ruth
CAMPBELL-INNES Peri
FINCH Sarah
MURASHIGE Aily
GARCIA Enerys

NG Sook Khim
SCHMID Tini
ROMERO Marilu
BELKHAYA Jihan
EL-DERIDY Naglaa
CANO Alexandra
ASALAN Fakarat
LANE Brioni
DELGABA Radia
GUNASEKERA Nama
CHUNG Rean
CAMPOS Eleonor
COHEN Michele
HAGA Stine

BOU AZIZ Nacera
MCGREEVEY Michelle
ILKENA Antra
DAVIES Siwan
DIAQYi

BAWDEN Natdlie
ROJAS Maria Algjandra
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SWE
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492
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456
449
448
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434
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376
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RUITERS Grizeida
BOLLARD Tara
DIRECKZE Dilmimi
DURRANT Louise
ARAQUE Johana
KOULEILAT Ghada
LOUSSAIEF Nadia
GLOVER Andrea
CHOUAIB Larissa
TADDESE Alem
MAGDY Raghad
ROSARIO Sarida
DAVIES Catherine
GRECH Johanna

AUNGAMUTHU Y uraisha

ROHDIN Sara

SKOV-PEDERSEN Mie

BENTLEY Nicola
VAHALUQOTO Satu

RSA
IRL
SRI
ENG
COL
LIB
TUN
IRL
LIB
ETH
EGY
PUR
WAL
MLT

RSA
SWE

DEN

SCO
FIN
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WURAOLA Abdul

ROY Soumyadeep

KAZ
BLR
NED
USA
SUI
EST
IRI
NZL
BIH
SLO
YUG
CAN
NOR
IRI
FIN
EGY
POR
SLO
EST
BRA
HKG
CAN
NGR
TUR
COL
LIB
KUW
MAS
SMR
FIN
MAS
KSA
GUA
EST
BUL
EST
UKR
MKD
PER
LAT
BRA
ARG
MAS
SRI
KOR
THA
SWE
IRI
GRE
ALG
ARG
BRA
PAK
PUR
VEN
CHI
ENG
BAR
PLE
EGY
CHI
KSA
GUA
ENG
IND

**

**

**

**

**

456
457
458
459
460
461
462
462
464
464
464
467
468
468
468
471
472
473
474
475
475
477
477
479
480
481
482
483
483
483
486
487
488
489
490
490
492
493
494
495
496
496
498
499
500
501
501
503
504
505
506
506
508
509
510
511
512
513
513
515
515
517
518
518
520

(448)
(463)
(462)
(unr)
(465)
(469)
(470)
(470)
473)
473)
(470)
(456)
(unr)
(476)
(476)
473)
(481)
(448)
(480)
(483)
(unr)
(484)
(482)
(unr)
(548)
(495)
(467)
(486)
(486)
(486)
(489)
(491)
(492)
(490)
(493)
(494)
(478)
(496)
(496)
(500)
(501)
(498)
(502)
(503)
(498)
(504)
(504)
(506)
(508)
(507)
(510)
(509)
(510)
(512)
(513)
(533)
(514)
(516)
(514)
(518)
(517)
(521)
(519
(519
(522)

577
575
574
571
568
564
562
562
561
561
561
559
556
556
556
555
552
551
549
546
546
545
545

543
541
540
539
539
539
531
528
526
525
523
523
514
513
512
509
508
508
507
506
504
503
503
501
500
498
497
497
496
495
493
490
489
488
488
483
483
482
481
481
477
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AL-KHUDAIR Khalid KSA
RUMGAY Gavin SCO
SHIBER Mustafa KSA
TERISELT Mounem MAR
IVANOQV Svetosav BUL
CLARKE Abbie BAR
JONG Min Shing MAS
STEFANELLI Andrea SMR
ESCOBAR Jorge COL
SORBALO Vladisav MDA
VALDES Luis MEX
NOROUZI Afshin IRI
AL-ABBAD Abdullah KSA
MAHAT Sandeep Singh NEP
OVIEDO Algandro GUA
ALLIKOJA Jaanus EST
SILVA Indika Prasad SRI
X1 Minjie CHN
SALLAH-DUSE Koffi Maurice TOG
CHALHOUB Y osef LIB
JEMAIL Nabil TUN
CHAN Kit Meng MAC
SANTIAGO Rene Gabriel PUR
AL-HASAN Ibrahim KUW
BELKHAYA Ghazi TUN
MAKANAY lyad JOR
RAJESH R IND
BHURTON Ravi MRI
MUJCA Henry VEN
WASIM Shahzad PAK
DESSCANN Ganeshan MRI
WONG Kuok Fai MAC
EL-SHARKAWI Mohamed LIB
SADQA Mustafa JOR
SAHAJASSEIN Jean-Patrick MRI
SEMIPEADNII Vladimir MDA
RUSHTON Andrew ENG
JOCKOVSKI Dioko MKD
IAN Heng Ut MAC
BEKNAZARQOV Ermek KAZ
CHRISTE Michad SuUl
FITZGERALD Brian IRL
BAROUDI Saad SYR
ALI SALEH Hassan BRN
MIHHEJEV Dimitri EST
AL-ATTAS Abdul Rahman UAE
ISMAYLOV Farkhad AZE
LAWSON-GAIZER Fessou TOG
REDHEAD Kevin TRI
GEROUDES George CYP
OVERMEYER Shane RSA
TEFERA Angelo ETH
AL-KUWARI Khalid QAT
DARROCH Malcolm NZL
REVELLESZ Juan PUR
TAFESE Angelo ETH
SUSHEROQV Russian UzB
BANDI Andre SuUl
TZIAMBOS Andreas CYP
BOGALE Beruk ETH
GALBADRAKH Sukhee MGL
RENGENHART Frank NED
KAMILOV Alisher UzB
MARTINEZ Lucas SuUl
EL-DABSAWY Mohamed SYR
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521 (524) 475 AL-MAWESHI Yaseen
522 (527) 474 AL-ZAROUNI Nabeel

r ** 523 (525) 471 SIRISENA Rohan

r* 524 (479) 469 ALICIC Almir

n 525 (unr) 468 IBRAHIMN Nour El-Din
526 (528) 460 HARDARSON Adam
527 (530) 459 DAIM Fahd

r* 528 (<<) 455 SVITRA Osvddas
529 (532) 448 HERLIHY Chris

r* 530 (526) 447 OWEN Ryan

* 531 (534) 445 CRAWFORD Stuart

r 532 (531) 443 AL-SULEITI Jassm

* 533 (535) 442 QUACH Frederic

** 534 (536) 441 AL-HAMMADI Abdula
535 (537) 440 SOMIAN AKA Benjamin
536 (538) 435 LOBO Mario Benito
537 (540) 431 PETERSEN Kurt

r 538 (539) 429 SARKISSIAN David
539 (544) 428 TESFAYE Adene

r 540 (541) 427 BISRETH Pierre-Richard

** 541 (542) 426 KAPALI Rgjendra

* 541 (542) 426 KASHOUSH Zaher

543 (546) 416 DESCANN Rgjassen

544 (547) 411 CRAVCENCO Veacesav

545 (564) 401 EL-BOUBOU Rachid

546 (550) 396 LASMANIS Ramonds

* 547 (551) 395 FROMMELT Peter

* 547 (551) 395 HATZIKOS Michael

** 549 (554) 392 MAKANAY Ayman
550 (555) 382 TESHOME Mengeste
551 (557) 375 BELLAMY Shawn

* 551 (557) 375 VASILIOU Vasilis

r* 553 (559) 373 SHODHAN Shashin

r 554 (549) 372 HERRERA Antonio
554 (561) 372 OSCARK

r ** 556 (545) 371 CRUZ Joseph
557 (unr) 370 HAREZ Jda

* 558 (559) 366 KHONDOKER Al-Mahbub Billah

** 559 (563) 364 BAYARMAGNAI Bibish

559 (553) 364 CHALITHAKST

561 (568) 363 HYLTON Gavin

** 562 (565) 362 ZAVALA Olmo Romero

* 563 (565) 359 BALDACCHINO Edward

564 (569) 358 PAYET Stephane

565 (570) 356 GOMEZ Andy Etienne

566 (562) 351 KAMALY Marawan

** 567 (<<) 349 SHUN DidierHauThynVoonHa

* 568 (556) 344 STRONG Daryl
569 (572) 340 MAINA Moses

** 570 (<<) 320 CRUZ Rebo

571 (573) 296 ARNASON Markus

* 572 (574) 280 MARXER Dominik

* 573 (575) 263 BORG CARDONA Peter

= = =
* *

= = = = =
*

= = = = =
*

= = =
*
*

2 April 2001

TUN
UAE
SRI
BIH
ALG
IS
KEN
LTU
NZL
WAL
Sco
QAT
NCL
QAT
clv
ARU
RSA
ARM
ETH
FGU
NEP
SYR
MRI
MDA
LIB
LAT
LIE
CYP
JOR
ETH
BAR
CYP
USA
VEN
clv
PHI
LBA
BAN
MGL
SRI
JAM
MEX
MLT
FGU
ARU
UAE
MRI
IRL
KEN
PHI
IsL
LIE
MLT
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